

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT

PROCEEDING OF

Civil Appeal No(s). 10420/2016

SYNDICATE BANK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PHOOL KUMARI

Respondent(s)

IA No. 133180/2022 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

Date : 23-08-2026

PRESENT : MEMBERS OF SPECIAL LOK ADALAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
MR. RANJIT KUMAR, SR. ADV
MS. VANITA BHARGAVA, AOR
MS. FAUZIA SHAKIL, AOR

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Puneet Taneja, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Laxmi Kumari, AOR
Ms. Sonali Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Praveen Agrawal, AOR

A W A R D

The dispute between the parties has been referred for determination to the Special Lok Adalat.

No settlement could be arrived at *inter-se* the parties. As such, list the matter(s) before the Court in due course.

(SHIPRA NARANG)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR